
Arena 1 – Short Arena Test 0A 

 

Arena 1 – Short Arena Test 1A 

Time Back # Rider Name Horse Name Percentage Placing 

9.50 106 Jaimee Entwistle Rule The World   

9.57 110 Kayla Bull Out of Eden   

10.04 111 Robyn Williams Fair Call   

10.11 112 Tatjana Schmidt Gracie   

10.18 113 Phillipa Robinson-
Haynes 

Hampton   

10.25 114 Jo Jolly Hillbillies Graceful 
Dancer 

  

10.32 115 Airlie Holley Linden Fun & Games   

10.39 116 Liam Murphy Windermere More 
Memories 

  

10.46 117 Rachel Walsh The Spellbinder   

10.53 118 Tanya Grey Delta Quotient   

11.00 119 Noah Murphy Windermere In 
Memory 

  

11.07 120 Kayla Bull Linden Heavenly Music   

 

Arena 1 – Short Arena Hobby Horse 

Time Back # Rider Name Horse Name Percentage Placing 

11.20      

      

      

      

      

 

 

 

 

 

Time Back # Rider Name Horse Name Percentage Placing 

9.00 100 Melanie Bullock Rushka   

9.07 101 Danelle Young Little Jack   

9.14 102 Claire Madden Major Ouch   

9.21 103 Millie Howie Kinkora Juliet   

9.28 104 Sirya Smith Ashbury La Diva   

9.35 105 Rebecca Lockerbie South of France   



 

Arena 2 – Long Arena Test 0C 

Time Back # Rider Name Horse Name Percentage Placing 

9.00 105 Rebecca Lockerbie South of France   

9.07 106 Jaimee Entwistle  Rule The World   

9.14 107 Sheena Casidy  Pretty Cool   

9.21 108 Ellie Entwistle Glenwood Jazz   

9.28 100 Melanie Bullock Rushka   

9.35 109 Jorja Entwistle Fred   

9.42 102 Claire Madden Major Ouch   

9.49 103 Millie Howie Kinkora Juliet   

9.56 104 Sirya Smith Ashbury La Diva   
 

Arena 2 – Long Arena Test 2A 

Time Back # Rider Name Horse Name Percentage Placing 

10.10 121 Sally Waanders B & W Legalong   

10.17 122 Glenda Thomson Just Frank   

10.24 123 Katie Jones Lets Skedaddle   
 

Arena 2 – Long Arena Test 1C 

Time Back # Rider Name Horse Name Percentage Placing 

10.35 110 Kayla Bull Out of Eden   

10.42 111 Robyn Williams Fair Call   

10.49 112 Tatjana Schmidt Gracie   

10.56 113 Phillipa Robinson-
Haynes 

Hampton   

11.03 114 Jo Jolly Hillbillies Graceful 
Dancer 

  

11.10 115 Airlie Holley Linden Fun & Games   

11.17 116 Liam Murphy Windermere More 
Memories 

  

11.24 117 Rachel Walsh The Spellbinder   

11.31 118 Tanya Grey Delta Quotient   

11.38 119 Noah Murphy Windermere In 
Memory 

  

11.45 120 Kayla Bull Linden Heavenly Music   

 

Arena 2 – Long Arena Test 2C 

Time Back # Rider Name Horse Name Percentage Placing 

11.55 122 Glenda Thomson Just Frank   

12.02 123 Katie Jones Lets Skedaddle   

 


